## Bill No. SB 46

Amendment No. 3 Barcode 530736

	CHAMBER ACTION Senate House
	·
1	
2	
3	
4	·
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment
12	:
13	
14	Senate Amendment
15	On page 2, line 29, after the word "appropriated."
16	
17	insert: Sharon Dixon shall receive 60 percent, \$734,636.34,
18	and Victor Dixon, Sr., shall receive 40 percent, \$489,757.56,
19	of the claim bill amount of \$1,224,393.90. Each year of the
20	3-year installment shall be paid on the basis of Sharon Dixon
21	receiving 60 percent and Victor Dixon, Sr., receiving 40
22	percent.
23	
24	
25 26	
<ul><li>27</li><li>28</li></ul>	
28 29	
30	
31	
3⊥	